
ST. GREGORIOS PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL

B-2 JANAKPURI DELHI-110058

Phone: 011-43020445, 42576445, principalsgs@yahoo.co.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR CLASS LKG)

S.NO PARTICULARS

1st Quarter Fees

(April, May &

June)

2nd Quarter Fees

(July, August &

3rd Quarter Fees

(October, November

4th Quarter Fees

September) & December)

(January, February
& March)

Tuition Fees 14,520 14520 14520 14520

2 Annual Charges 6,500

3 Development Charges 7,200

4 Web Application Charges 400

5 Admission fee 200

6 Security fee (Refundable) 500

Total Fees 29,320 14520 14520 14520

Last Date without late fine 15th April 15th July 15th October 15th January

Transportation Fees (as per the slab if applicable) - Bimonthly in Advance (3800/4200/4600)

Fees should be remittted by 15th of the first month of every quarter without late fine or else Rs.5/- per day will be charged from the defaulters.

Onny

PRINCIPAL

St.Gregorios School Dwarka

PRINCIPAL

ST. GREGORIOS SCHOOL
(RECOGNISED)

Szctor-11 Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

CHAIRMAN

St.Gregorios School Dwarka



ST. GREGORIOS PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL
B-2 JANAKPURI DELHI-110058

Phone: 011-43020445, 42576445, principalsgs@yahoo.co.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR CLASS UKG)

S.NO PARTICULARS

1st Quarter Fees

(April, May &

2nd Quarter Fees

(July, August &
June) September)

3rd Quarter Fees

(October, November

& December)

4th Quarter Fees

(January, February
& March)

1 Tuition Fees 14,520 14,520 14,520 14,520
2 Annual Charges 6,500

3 Development Charges 7,200

4 Web Application Charges 400

Total Fees 28,620 14,520 14,520 14,520

Last Date without late fine 15th April 15th July 15th October 15th January

Transportation Fees (as per the slab if applicable) - Bimonthly in Advance (3800/4200/4600)

Fees should be remittted by 15th of the first month of every quarter without late fine or else Rs.5/- per day will be charged from the defaulters.

PRINCIPAL

St.Gregorios School Dwarka

PRINCIPAL

ST GREGORIOS SCHOOL
(RECOGNISED)

Scctor-11 Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

ait

CHAIRMAN

St.Gregorios School Dwarka



ST. GREGORIOS SCHOOL

Plot No. 12, Sector 11, Dwarka, New Delhi, Delhi 110075

Phone: 011-43020445, 42576445, principalsgs@yahoo.co.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR CLASS I to X)

S.NO PARTICULARS

1st Quarter Fees

(April, May &

2nd Quarter Fees

(July, August &
June) September)

3rd Quarter Fees

(October, November

& December)

4th Quarter Fees

(January, February

& March)
1 Tuition Fees 17,970 17970 17970 17970
2 Annual Charges 6.500

3 Development Charges 6,912

4 Web Application Charges 400

Total Fees 31,782 17970 17970 17970
Last Date without late fine 15th April 15th July 15th October 15th January

Transportation Fees (as per the slab if applicable) - Bimonthly in Advance (4200/4600/4800)

Fees should be remittted by 15th of the first month of every quarter without late fine or else Rs.5/- per day will be charged from the defaulters.

St.Gregorios School Dwarka

PRINCIPAL

ST. GREGORIOS SCHOOL
(RECOGNISED)

Sector-11 Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

ulay

CHAIRMAN

St.Gregorios School Dwarka



ST. GREGORIOS SCHOOL

Plot No. 12, Sector 11, Dwarka, New Delhi, Delhi 110075
Phone: 011-43020445, 42576445, principalsgs@yahoo.co.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR CLASS XI & XII)- SCIENСЕ

1st Quarter Fees
S.NO PARTICULARS

(April, May & June)

2nd Quarter Fees

(July, August &

September)

3rd Quarter Fees

(October, November &

December)

4th Quarter Fees

(January, February &
March)

1 Tuition Fees 17,970 17970 17970 17970

2 Annual Charges" 6,500

3 Development Charges 8,217

4 Laboratory Charges 1,800 1,800

4 Web Application Charges 400

Total Fees 34,887 19770

Last Date without late fine 15th April 15th July

19770

15th October

1,800 1,800

19770

15th January

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR CLASS XI & XII)- COMMERCE & HUMANITIES

S.NO PARTICULARS
1st Quarter Fees

(April, May & June)

2nd Quarter Fees

(July, August &

September)

3rd Quarter Fees 4th Quarter Fees

(October, November &
December)

(January, February &
March)

1 Tuition Fees 17,970 17970 17970 17970

2 Annual Charges 6,500

3 Development Charges 8,217

4 Web Application Charges 400

Total Fees 33,087

Last Date without late fine 15th April

17970

15th October

Transportation Fees (as per the slab if applicable) - Bimonthly in Advance (4200/4600/4800)

Fees should be remittted by 15th of the first month of every quarter without late fine or else Rs.5/- per day will be charged from the defaulters.

17970

15th July

17970

15th January

lom PRINGPAL
PRINCIPABORIÓS SCHOOL

St.Gregorios School  Dwarka)
-11 Draska, New Dethi-110075

CHAIRMAN

St.Gregorios School Dwarka


